Name of the Company: KHAITAN CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD.
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:507794

Quarter ended:30/09/2015

Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid-up shares

As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares |Asa % of total no. of partly paid-up shares

Held by promoter/promoter group

Held by public

Total - D

Outstanding convertible securities:-

No. of outstanding securities

As a % of total no. of outstanding
convertible securities

As a % of total no. of shares of the company,
assuming full conversion of the convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0.00
Held by public 0 0 0.00
Total - E 0 0 0.00
Warrants:- No. of warrants As a % of total no. As a % of total no. of shares of the company,

assuming full conversion of warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0.00
Held by public 0 0 0.00
Total - F 0 0 0.00

Total paid-up capital of the
company, assuming full conversion
of warrants and convertible securities
(Grand Total (A+B+C)+ D+E+F)

96989200




KHAITAN CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD.

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 30/09/2015

CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER

No Of Shares Holders

Total Share

Total Shareholding as a percentage
of total number of shares
TOTAL % OF
(A+B)

Demat Shares
(A+B+C)

Shares Pledged or otherwise
encumbered
No Of Shares As a
%

(A). SHARE HOLDING OF
PROMOTER AND PROMOTER
GROUP.
1. INDIAN

(A) INDIVIDUALS/HINDU
UNDIVIDEDE FAMILY.

(B) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE
GOVT.

(C) BODIES CORPORATE

(D) FINANCIAL
INSTITUTION/BANKS

(E) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

4923219

67812950

4923219 5.08 5.08

67812950 69.92 69.92

2000000 40.62

28296760 41.73

SUB-TOTAL (A) (1) 7

72736169

72736169 74.99 74.99

30296760 41.65

2. FOREIGN

(A) INDIVIDUALS
(NON-RESIDENT)/ FOREIGN
INDIVIDUALS.

(B) BODIES CORPORATE

(C) INSTITUTIONS

(D) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

SUB-TOTAL (A) (2)

SUB-TOTAL (Al) +(A2) 7

72736169

72736169 74.99 74.99

30296760.00 41.65

(B). PUBLIC SHARE HOLDING
1. INSTITUTIONS

(A) MUTUAL FUNDS/UTIL. 2
(B) FINANCIAL 8

INSTITUTION/BANKS

(C) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE
GOVT.(S)

(D) VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS

(E) INSURANCE COMPANIES

(F) FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL
INVESTORS

(G) FOREIGN VETNURE
CAPITAL INVESTORS

4660
2290

4660 0.00 0.00
160 0.00 0.00



KHAITAN CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD. STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 30/09/2015

Total Shareholding as a percentage
of total number of shares encumbered
Demat Shares TOTAL % OF No Of Shares Asa
(A+B) (A+B+C) %

Shares Pledged or otherwise

CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER No Of Shares Holders Total Share

(H) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

SUB-TOTAL (B) (1)

2. NON-INSTITUTIONS

(A) BODIES CORPORATE

(B) INDIVIDUALS -

i. INDIVIDUALS SHARE
HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL
SHARE CAPITAL UPTO RS.1
LAKH.

ii. INDIVIDUALS SHARE
HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL
SHARE CAPITAL IN EXCESS RS.1
LAKH.

(C) ANY OTHER (NRI & OCB)

(D) ANY OTHER (CLEARING
MEMBER)

SUB-TOTAL (B) (2)

SUB-TOTAL (B1) +(B2)
TOTAL (A) + (B)

(C). SHARE HELD BY
CUSTODIANS AGAINST WHICH
DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS HAVE
BEEN ISSUED:

1. PROMOTER AND
PROMOTER GROUP

2. PUBLIC

SUB-TOTAL (C)

10

6950

4820

0.01

0.01

193

20947

12

312

5479631

10483715

7801608

476807
4320

5321771

7572307

7801608

422447
4320

5.65

10.81

8.04

0.49
0.00

5.65

10.81

8.04

0.49
0.00

21467

24246081

21122453

25.00

25.00

21477

24253031

21127273

25.01

25.01

21484

96989200

93863442

100.00

100.00

30296760

31.24

0.00

GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C)

21484

96989200

93863442

100.00

100

30296760

31.24




KHAITAN CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD. I(B)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS,CONVERTIBLE
SECURITIES) OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP")
** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 September 2015

Page 1 of 1

FNO NAME

Total Shares Held Shares Pledged or otherwise
encumbered
SHARES PERCENT Number Asa% Asa% of

Detail of Warrants

WARRANT PERCENTCONVERTIBLE PERCENT

Detail of Convertible Total Shares (including

Securities

underlying  share
assuming full
conversion of warrants
and convertible
securities)
as a % of diluted

Grand Total SECURITIES shares capital

IN30149310007936 Shradha Projects Limited 45763640  47.18 28296760 61.83 29.18 0 0.00 0 0.00 47.18
IN30149310010415 The Majestic Packaging Co. Pvt. Ltd. 22049310  22.73 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 22.73
IN30149310010538 Sailesh Kumar Khaitan 2771910 2.86 1200000 43.29 1.24 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.86
IN30149310010520 Swapna Khaitan 1329950 1.37 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.37
1202280000019601 SHAILESH KHAITAN 800000 0.82 800000  100.00 0.82 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.82
IN30154933399010 UTSAV KHAITAN 13439 0.01 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.01
IN30149310021122 S.K.Khaitan 7920 0.01 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.01
TOTAL CASES : 7 TOTAL SHARES : 72736169  74.99 30296760 41.65 31.24 0 0.00 0 0.00 74.99




KHAITAN CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD. I(C)(i)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS , CONVERTIBLE

SECURITIES) OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES)

** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 September 2015 Page 1 of 1

FNO NAME Total Shares Held Details of Warrants Convertible Securities Total Shares (including

underlying  share
assuming full conversion
of warrants and

convertible securities)
SHARES PERCENT WARRANT PERCENT CONVERTIBLE PERCENT as a % of diluted shares

SECURITIES capital
IN30048414159777 SURESH KANMAL JAJOO 2680131 2.76 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.76
IN30136410176546 VIJAYA S 2459054 2.54 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.54
IN30133021212006 KHAITAN CHEMICALS FERTILIZERS LTD UNC 1976770 2.04 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.04
TOTAL CASES: 3 TOTAL SHARES : 7115955 7.34 0 0.00 0 0.00 7.34




KHAITAN CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD. I(C)(ii))-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS , CONVERTIBLE
SECURITIES) OF PERSONS (TOGETHER WITH PAC) BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF
SHARES OF THE COMPANY)

** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 September 2015 Page 1 of 1

GRID FNO NAME Total Shares Held Details of Warrants Convertible Securities Total Shares (including
underlying share assuming
full conversion of warrants
and convertible securities)
SHARES PERCENT WARRANT PERCENT CONVERTIBLE PERCENT as a % of diluted shares
SECURITIES capital

-—--N.A,---- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL CASES : 0.00 TOTAL SHARES : 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00




KHAITAN CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD. I(D)-(STATEMENT SHOWING LOCKED-IN SHARE) Page 1 of 1
** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 September 2015

FNO NAME CATEGORY LOCKED SHARES PERCENT

—NA,- 0 0

TOTAL CASES : 0 TOTAL SHARES : 0 0.00




KHAITAN CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD. II(A)-(STATEMENT SHOWING DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS) Page 1 of 1

TYPE OF NO.OF OUTSTANDING NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING PERCENT
OUTSTANDING DR DR OUTSTANDING DR'S
—NA, 0
KHAITAN CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD. II(B)-(STATEMENT DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS OF SHARES > Page 1 of 1
NAME OF TYPE OF OUTSTANDING NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING PERCENT
DR HOLDER DR OUTSTANDING DR'S

—NA-



