Name of the Company: KHAITAN CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD.

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:507794 Quarter ended:30/09/2015

Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares
Held by promoter/promoter group			
Held by public	0	0	0
Total - D	0	0	0

Outstanding convertible securities:-	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0.00
Held by public	0	0	0.00
Total - E	0	0	0.00

Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no.	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0.00
Held by public	0	0	0.00
Total - F	0	0	0.00

Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities

(Grand Total (A+B+C)+ D+E+F) 96989200

				Total Shareholdin of total numb	per of shares	Shares Pledged o encumbe	
CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER	No Of Shares Holders	Total Share	Demat Shares	TOTAL % (A+B)	OF (A+B+C)	No Of Shares	As a %
(A). SHARE HOLDING OF PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP. 1. INDIAN							
(A) INDIVIDUALS/HINDU UNDIVIDEDE FAMILY. (B) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE GOVT.	5	4923219	4923219	5.08	5.08	2000000	40.62
(C) BODIES CORPORATE (D) FINANCIAL INSTITUTION/BANKS (E) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)	2	67812950	67812950	69.92	69.92	28296760	41.73
SUB-TOTAL (A) (1)	7	72736169	72736169	74.99	74.99	30296760	41.65
2. FOREIGN (A) INDIVIDUALS (NON-RESIDENT)/ FOREIGN INDIVIDUALS. (B) BODIES CORPORATE (C) INSTITUTIONS (D) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)							
SUB-TOTAL (A) (2)	-						
SUB-TOTAL $(A1) + (A2)$	7	72736169	72736169	74.99	74.99	30296760.00	41.65
(B). PUBLIC SHARE HOLDING 1. INSTITUTIONS (A) MUTUAL FUNDS/UTI. (B) FINANCIAL INSTITUTION/BANKS (C) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE GOVT.(S) (D) VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS (E) INSURANCE COMPANIES (F) FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS (G) FOREIGN VETNURE CAPITAL INVESTORS	2 8	4660 2290	4660 160	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00		

					ing as a percentage nber of shares	Shares Pledged or encumber	
CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER	No Of Shares Holders	Total Share	Demat Shares	TOTAL % (A+B)	OF (A+B+C)	No Of Shares	As a %
(H) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)							
SUB-TOTAL (B) (1)	10	6950	4820	0.01	0.01		
2. NON-INSTITUTIONS (A) BODIES CORPORATE (B) INDIVIDUALS -	193	5479631	5321771	5.65	5.65		
i. INDIVIDUALS SHARE HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL UPTO RS.1	20947	10483715	7572307	10.81	10.81		
LAKH. ii. INDIVIDUALS SHARE HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL IN EXCESS RS.1 LAKH.	12	7801608	7801608	8.04	8.04		
(C) ANY OTHER (NRI & OCB) (D) ANY OTHER (CLEARING MEMBER)	312 3	476807 4320	422447 4320	0.49 0.00	0.49 0.00		
SUB-TOTAL (B) (2)	21467	24246081	21122453	25.00	25.00		
SUB-TOTAL (B1) +(B2)	21477	24253031	21127273	25.01	25.01		
TOTAL (A) + (B)	21484	96989200	93863442	100.00	100.00	30296760	31.24
(C). SHARE HELD BY CUSTODIANS AGAINST WHICH DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS HAVE BEEN ISSUED: 1. PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP 2. PUBLIC							
SUB-TOTAL (C)	0	0				0.00	
GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C) :	21484	96989200	93863442	100.00	100	30296760	31.24

KHAITAN CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD. I(B)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP")

** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 September 2015

Page 1 of 1

		Total Shar	es Held	Shares Ple	edged or on the combere		Detail of V	Warrants	Detail of Con Securit		Total Shares (including underlying share assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities)
FNO	NAME	SHARES	PERCEN	Γ Number		As a % of Grand Total	WARRANT	PERCENT	CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES	PERCENT	as a % of diluted shares capital
IN30149310007936	Shradha Projects Limited	45763640	47.18	28296760	61.83	29.18	(0.00	0	0.00	47.18
IN30149310010415	The Majestic Packaging Co. Pvt.	Ltd. 22049310	22.73	0			(0.00	0	0.00	22.73
IN30149310010538	Sailesh Kumar Khaitan	2771910	2.86	1200000	43.29	1.24	(0.00	0	0.00	2.86
IN30149310010520	Swapna Khaitan	1329950	1.37	0			(0.00	0	0.00	1.37
1202280000019601	SHAILESH KHAITAN	800000	0.82	800000	100.00	0.82	(0.00	0	0.00	0.82
IN30154933399010	UTSAV KHAITAN	13439	0.01	0			(0.00	0	0.00	0.01
IN30149310021122	S.K.Khaitan	7920	0.01	0			(0.00	0	0.00	0.01
TOTAL CA	SES: 7 TOTAL S	SHARES: 72736169	74.99	30296760	41.65	31.24	(0.00	0	0.00	74.99

KHAITAN CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD. I(C)(i)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES)

** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 September 2015

Page 1 of 1

FNO	NAME			Total Sh	ares Held	Details of Wa	arrants	Convertible S		Total Shares (including underlying share assuming full conversion of warrants and
				SHARES	PERCENT	WARRANT P		CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES	PERCENT	convertible securities) as a % of diluted shares capital
IN300484141597	777 SURESH KANI	MAL JAJO	0	2680131	2.76	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.76
IN301364101765	546 VIJAYA S			2459054	2.54	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.54
IN301330212120	006 KHAITAN CHI	EMICALS	FERTILIZERS LTD UNC	1976770	2.04	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.04
	TOTAL CASES :	3	TOTAL SHARES :	7115955	7.34	0	0.00	0	0.00	7.34

KHAITAN CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD. I(C)(ii)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS (TOGETHER WITH PAC) BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY)

** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 September 2015

Page 1 of 1

GR ID	FNO	NAME		Total Shares	s Held	Details of Warr	rants	Convertible S		Total Shares (including underlying share assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities)
				SHARES PER	RCENT	WARRANT PERC	ENT	CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES	PERCENT	
		N.A,		0	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL	L CASES :	0.00	TOTAL SHARES :	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

KHAITAN CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD. I(D)-(STATEMENT SHOWING LOCKED-IN SHARE) ** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 September 2015

Page	1	of	1

FNO NAME	CATEGORY	LOCKED SHARES	PERCENT
N.A,		0	0
TOTAL CASES: 0	TOTAL SHARES :	0	0.00

KHAITAN CHEMICALS & FERTILIZE	RS LTD. II(A)-(STATEMENT SHOW	VING DEPOSITORY RECEIP	rs) Page 1 of 1	
TYPE OF OUTSTANDING DR	NO.OF OUTSTAN DR	IDING NO	OF SHARES UNDELYING OUTSTANDING DR'S	PERCENT
	N.A,			0
KHAITAN CHEMICALS & FERTILIZ	ERS LTD. II(B)-(STATEMENT DEP	OSITORY RECEIPTS OF SHA	ARES > Page 1 of 1	
NAME OF DR HOLDER	Т	YPE OF OUTSTANDING DR	NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING OUTSTANDING DR'S	PERCENT
N.A				0